Classe Numero

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER
29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

Velico

ITA 2631

ITA 2629

ITA 2920

ITA 2978

ITA 2705

ITA 3102

ITA 2952

ITA 2800

ITA9

ITA 2832

ITA 22

ITA 2640

ITA 2727

ITA11

ITA1793

ITA 1358
ITA 2630

ITA1

FRA

1478

ITA 2831

ITA 2623

ITA 1204

ITA 2355

NomeTimon

Veronelli Seneca
Renzo

Contordi
Federica

Volante
Francesco
Prandi Elena
Giubilei Andrea
Vigevani Giorgio
Buccirossi
Matteo

Podavini Elena

Alberti Marco

Loffreda Giorgia
Di Maggio
Emanuele
Pennacchi Pietro
Agrestini Luca

Di lorio
Margherita

Bonilauri
Federico

MasieroGiovanni

BusatoGiorgio

Albanese
Lorenzo

Grimaldi Lorenzo

Borsatti Mica

Lottini Lorenzo

Adomi Silvia

Pasanisi Luca

NomeEquip

Veronelli
Alessandro

Mattiuzzo
Giorgio
Paci Edoardo

Taddei Linda

Mazzola Matteo

Bianchi Gabriele

Boccacci
Gabriele

Sandrini
Giovanni

Cordini Pietro

Branca Matilde

Li Vigni Christian

Magnanti Giorgio

CacaceMaurizio

Dilorio Giorgio
Maria

Righi Niccolo

Gresti Gianluca

Veronese Pietro

Miceli Paolo

Montesano
Lavinia

Saccani Noemi

Semeraro
Michele

Adorni Michele

Pontecorvo
Giuseppe

Club

Orza Racing
Team

Tognazzi
Marine Village

Tognazzi
Marine Village

Circolo Vela
Arco

Tognazzi
Marine Village

Yacht Club
Como

Centro Velico
3v

Canottieri
Garda Salo

Societa
Canottieri
Garda Salo

ASD Centro
Velico 3V

C.r.V ltalia

Tognazzi
Marine Village

C.C.Roggero
di Lauria

Centro Velico
3v

Yacht Club
Como

AVAL CDV

ASD Centro
Velico 3V

Circolo Velico
Sferracavallo
SSD

Tognazzi
Marine Village

Yacht Club
Como

Centro Velico
3v

C.C.Roggero
di Lauria

ASD Centro
Velico 3V

R1

29

28

21

17

(27)

(30)

15

22

19

23

32

12

25

24

37

18

26

39

(48
UFD)

(48
UFD)

33

23

19

25

24

17

10

31

22

36

32

30

18

35

33
37

39

(41)

40

38

R3

16

(29)

26

31

27

25

17

21

14

24
32
30
(48

BFD)

(48
BFD)

35

(48
DNF)

28

36

38

23

39

33

R4

(48
BFD)

17

20

25

21

(48
BFD)

(48
BFD)

(48
BFD)

24

(48
BFD)

48
BFD

48
BFD
22

26
27

(48
BFD)

28
29
48
BFD

30

31

RS

21

25

13

(34)

26

24

20

28

35

19

22

36

(40)
30

33

44

39

37

43

R6

12

14

48
BFD)

(48
DNF)

17
24
48

BFD
21

19
48
BFD)
20

22

26

(48
BFD)

25
28

48
BFD

(48
BFD)

29

48
BFD

31

48
BFD)

Totale Netto
135 87
125 96
144 96
145 97
138 104
137 110
143 113
162 114
164 116
167 119
182 134
184 136
189 141
197 149
199 151
193 153
207 159
209 161
221 173
215 174
224 176
225 177
226 178



